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Date Sunday / Feast Day Notes
2021

Sunday, May 30, 2021 THE MOST HOLY TRINITY  (B)

First Holy Communion
9:00am Mass, St Augus�ne's Church
10:30am Mass, Holy Family Church

Monday, May 31, 2021 The Visita�on of the Blessed Virgin Mary
Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Saint Jus�n

Wednesday, June 02, 2021
Thursday, June 03, 2021 Saint Charles Lwanga and companions

Friday, June 04, 2021
Saturday, June 05, 2021 Saint Boniface

Sunday, June 06, 2021 THE MOST HOLY BODY AND BLOOD OF CHRIST (B)
Monday, June 07, 2021
Tuesday, June 08, 2021

Wednesday, June 09, 2021
Thursday, June 10, 2021

Friday, June 11, 2021 THE MOST SACRED HEART OF JESUS (B)
Saturday, June 12, 2021 The Immaculate Heart of Mary 

Sunday, June 13, 2021 ELEVENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
Monday, June 14, 2021
Tuesday, June 15, 2021

Wednesday, June 16, 2021
Thursday, June 17, 2021

Friday, June 18, 2021
Saturday, June 19, 2021

Sunday, June 20, 2021 TWELFTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
Monday, June 21, 2021 Saint Aloysius Gonzaga
Tuesday, June 22, 2021 Saints John Fisher and Thomas More

Wednesday, June 23, 2021
Thursday, June 24, 2021 THE NATIVITY OF SAINT JOHN THE BAPTIST 

Friday, June 25, 2021
Saturday, June 26, 2021 Sacrament Program Enquiry Session

Sunday, June 27, 2021 THIRTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B) Sacrament Program Enquiry Session
Monday, June 28, 2021 Saint Irenaeus
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 SAINTS PETER AND PAUL 

Wednesday, June 30, 2021
Thursday, July 01, 2021

Friday, July 02, 2021
Saturday, July 03, 2021 Saint Thomas, Apostle 

Sunday, July 04, 2021 FOURTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
Monday, July 05, 2021
Tuesday, July 06, 2021

Wednesday, July 07, 2021
Thursday, July 08, 2021

Friday, July 09, 2021
Saturday, July 10, 2021

Sunday, July 11, 2021 FIFTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
Monday, July 12, 2021
Tuesday, July 13, 2021

Wednesday, July 14, 2021
Thursday, July 15, 2021 Saint Bonaventure

Friday, July 16, 2021
Saturday, July 17, 2021

Sunday, July 18, 2021 SIXTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
Monday, July 19, 2021
Tuesday, July 20, 2021

Wednesday, July 21, 2021
Thursday, July 22, 2021 Saint Mary Magdalene 

Friday, July 23, 2021
Saturday, July 24, 2021 Sacrament Program Enrolment Session

Saints Marcellinus and Peter

Saint Ephrem

Saint Romuald, Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary

Saint Paulinus of Nola

Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary

The First Martyrs of the Holy Roman Church

Saint Anthony Zaccaria
Saint Maria Gore� 
Blessed Peter To Rot 

St Augus�ne Zhao Rong and companions
Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary

Saint Henry
Saint Camillus de Lellis 

Our Lady of Mount Carmel
Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary 

Saint Apollinaris
Saint Laurence of Brindisi

Saint Bridget 
Saint Sharbel Makhlūf, Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary
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Sunday, July 25, 2021 SEVENTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
World Day for Grandparents and Elderly
Sacrament Program Enrolment Session

Monday, July 26, 2021 Saints Joachim and Anne
Tuesday, July 27, 2021

Wednesday, July 28, 2021
Thursday, July 29, 2021 Saints Martha, Mary and Lazarus

Friday, July 30, 2021
Saturday, July 31, 2021 Saint Igna�us of Loyola 

Sunday, August 01, 2021 EIGHTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
Monday, August 02, 2021
Tuesday, August 03, 2021 Saint Dominic

Wednesday, August 04, 2021 Saint John Vianney
Thursday, August 05, 2021

Friday, August 06, 2021 The Transfigura�on of the Lord 
Saturday, August 07, 2021 Sacrament Program begins

Sunday, August 08, 2021 SAINT MARY OF THE CROSS 
Monday, August 09, 2021
Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Saint Lawrence 

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 Saint Clare
Thursday, August 12, 2021

Friday, August 13, 2021
Saturday, August 14, 2021 Saint Maximilian Mary Kolbe 

Sunday, August 15, 2021 THE ASSUMPTION OF THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY
Monday, August 16, 2021
Tuesday, August 17, 2021

Wednesday, August 18, 2021
Thursday, August 19, 2021

Friday, August 20, 2021 Saint Bernard 
Saturday, August 21, 2021 Saint Pius X 

Sunday, August 22, 2021 TWENTY-FIRST SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
Monday, August 23, 2021
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Saint Bartholomew 

Wednesday, August 25, 2021
Thursday, August 26, 2021

Friday, August 27, 2021 Saint Monica 
Saturday, August 28, 2021 Saint Augus�ne Feast of St Augus�ne

Sunday, August 29, 2021 TWENTY-SECOND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B) Social Jus�ce Sunday
Monday, August 30, 2021
Tuesday, August 31, 2021

Wednesday, September 01, 2021
Thursday, September 02, 2021

Friday, September 03, 2021 Saint Gregory the Great, 
Saturday, September 04, 2021

Sunday, September 05, 2021 TWENTY-THIRD SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B) Fathers' Day
Monday, September 06, 2021
Tuesday, September 07, 2021

Wednesday, September 08, 2021 The Na�vity of the Blessed Virgin Mary
Thursday, September 09, 2021

Friday, September 10, 2021
Saturday, September 11, 2021

Sunday, September 12, 2021 TWENTY-FOURTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B) Child Protec�on Sunday
Monday, September 13, 2021 Saint John Chrysostom
Tuesday, September 14, 2021 The Exalta�on of the Holy Cross 

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Our Lady of Sorrows
Thursday, September 16, 2021 Saints Cornelius and Cyprian

Friday, September 17, 2021
Saturday, September 18, 2021

Sunday, September 19, 2021 TWENTY-FIFTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
Monday, September 20, 2021 Saints Andrew Kim Taegon and Paul Chong Hasang and companions
Tuesday, September 21, 2021 Saint Ma�hew

Saint Peter Chrysologus

Saint Eusebius of Vercelli, Saint Peter Julian Eymard

The Dedica�on of the Basilica of St Mary Major 

Saint Sixtus II, Saint Cajetan, Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary

Saint Teresa Benedicta of the Cross

Saint Jane Frances de Chantal
Saints Pon�an and Hippolytus 

Holy Day of Obliga�on
Saint Stephen of Hungary

Saint John Eudes 

Saint Rose of Lima

Saint Louis, Saint Joseph of Calasanz

Ember Day
Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary 

Saint Peter Claver 

Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary

Saint Robert Bellarmine, Saint Hildegard of Bingen
Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary
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Wednesday, September 22, 2021

Thursday, September 23, 2021 Saint Pius of Pietrelcina 
Friday, September 24, 2021

Saturday, September 25, 2021

Sunday, September 26, 2021 TWENTY-SIXTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B) Refugee and Migrant Sunday
Monday, September 27, 2021 Saint Vincent de Paul
Tuesday, September 28, 2021

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 Saints Michael, Gabriel and Raphael
Thursday, September 30, 2021 Saint Jerome 

Friday, October 01, 2021 Saint Théresè of the Child Jesus 
Saturday, October 02, 2021 The Holy Guardian Angels 

Sunday, October 03, 2021 TWENTY-SEVENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
Monday, October 04, 2021 Saint Francis of Assisi
Tuesday, October 05, 2021

Wednesday, October 06, 2021
Thursday, October 07, 2021 Our Lady of the Rosary

Friday, October 08, 2021
Saturday, October 09, 2021

Sunday, October 10, 2021 TWENTY-EIGHTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
Monday, October 11, 2021
Tuesday, October 12, 2021

Wednesday, October 13, 2021
Thursday, October 14, 2021

Friday, October 15, 2021 Saint Teresa of Jesus 
Saturday, October 16, 2021

Sunday, October 17, 2021 TWENTY-NINTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B) Mission Sunday
Monday, October 18, 2021 Saint Luke
Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Wednesday, October 20, 2021
Thursday, October 21, 2021

Friday, October 22, 2021
Saturday, October 23, 2021

Sunday, October 24, 2021 THIRTIETH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
Monday, October 25, 2021
Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 Childrens' Day
Thursday, October 28, 2021 Saints Simon and Jude 

Friday, October 29, 2021
Saturday, October 30, 2021

Sunday, October 31, 2021 THIRTY-FIRST SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B) Grandparents' Day
Monday, November 01, 2021 ALL SAINTS 
Tuesday, November 02, 2021 THE COMMEMORATION OF ALL THE FAITHFUL DEPARTED

Wednesday, November 03, 2021
Thursday, November 04, 2021 Saint Charles Borromeo 

Friday, November 05, 2021
Saturday, November 06, 2021

Sunday, November 07, 2021 THIRTY-SECOND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
Monday, November 08, 2021
Tuesday, November 09, 2021 The Dedica�on of the Lateran Basilica

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Saint Leo the Great
Thursday, November 11, 2021 Saint Mar�n of Tours 

Friday, November 12, 2021 Saint Josaphat 

Saturday, November 13, 2021
Anoin�ng of the Sick Mass
9:30am, St Augus�ne's Church

Sunday, November 14, 2021 THIRTY-THIRD SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (B)
Monday, November 15, 2021
Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Saint Elizabeth of Hungary
Thursday, November 18, 2021

Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary

Saint Wenceslaus, Saint Lawrence Ruiz and Companions

Daylight Saving begins

Saint Faus�na Kowalska
Saint Bruno

Saints Denis and companions, Saint John Leonardi, Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary

Saint John XXIII

Saint Callistus I 

Saint Hedwig, Saint Margaret Mary Alacoque, Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary

Saints John de Brébeuf and Isaac Jogues, Saint Paul of the Cross

Saint John Paul II
Saint John of Capistrano, Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary

Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary

November - Remembrance of the Dead

Saint Mar�n de Porres

Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary

Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary

Saint Albert the Great
Saint Margaret of Scotland, Saint Gertrude

Dedica�on of the Basilicas of Saints Peter and Paul 
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Friday, November 19, 2021

Saturday, November 20, 2021

Sunday, November 21, 2021 OUR LORD JESUS CHRIST, KING OF THE UNIVERSE (B)
Monday, November 22, 2021 Saint Cecilia
Tuesday, November 23, 2021

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Saint Andrew Dũng-Lạc and Companions Interna�onal Mens' Day
Thursday, November 25, 2021

Friday, November 26, 2021
Saturday, November 27, 2021 Advent & Christmas Workshop

Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary

Saint Clement I, Saint Columban

Saint Catherine of Alexandria

Saturday Mass of the Virgin Mary


